
  

Project Number: STP-SIB-P421026 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 

Project Name: Edgerton - Smokey Gap (Smokey 
Gap Section) Estimated Completion: 7/31/2026 

Counties: Natrona 

Detail Description: 
Mill, level and overlay involving asphalt paving, fencing, chip seal, traffic control 
and stormwater drainage work on approximately 7.30 miles on WYO 387 
beginning at RM 93.54 between Edgerton and Smokey Gap. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $6,753,140.00 
Riverside Contracting, Inc. Missoula, MT $6,638,049.00 

JTL Group, Inc. DBA Knife River Cheyenne, WY $7,334,340.82 

McGarvin-Moberly Construction Co. Worland, WY $7,582,256.79 

Avail Valley Construction-WY, LLC Afton, WY $7,777,777.77 
 

 
Project Number: STP-SIB-W376001 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 

Project Name: Rock Springs Streets (So. Side 
Belt Loop) Estimated Completion: 10/31/2026 

Counties: Sweetwater 

Detail Description: 
Pavement rehabilitation involving concrete paving, asphalt paving, milling, crack 
sealing and traffic control work on approximately 4.50 miles on WYO 376 
beginning at RM 0.00 (South Side Belt Loop) in the City of Rock Springs. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $5,787,624.00 
Kilgore Companies, LLC dba Lewis & Lewis, Inc. Rock Springs, WY $5,255,387.00 

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. Columbia, MO $5,371,940.40 

Interstate Improvement, Inc. Faribault, MN $5,516,546.75 

OFTEDAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. Casper, WY $6,248,362.00 

Acme Concrete Paving, Inc. Spokane, WA $6,396,323.50 

Reiman Corp  Cheyenne, WY $6,404,926.00 

Diamond Surface, Inc   Rogers, MN $6,637,087.15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                                
UNOFFICAL BID RESULTS – APRIL 10, 2025 
https://wydot.exevision.com/ws/ 



  

  
Project Number: STP-SIB-P231026 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: Walcott Junction – Hanna Estimated Completion: 6/30/2026 

Detail Description: 
Carbon County. Mill, overlay and chip seal involving asphalt paving, chip 
sealing, traffic control, grading and milling work on approximately 8.60 miles on 
US 30/287 beginning at RM 235.23 between Walcott Junction and Hanna. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $3,921,320.00 
JTL Group, Inc. DBA Knife River Cheyenne, WY $3,514,431.12 

Avail Valley Construction-WY, LLC Afton, WY $3,574,103.50 

McGarvin-Moberly Construction Co. Worland, WY $3,681,576.08 

Simon Contractors Cheyenne, WY $4,382,470.76 

 
Project Number: STP-W352009 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: Cora Road South Estimated Completion: 6/30/2026 

Detail Description: 
Sublette County. Mill, level and overlay involving asphalt paving, chip seal, 
traffic control, milling and grading work on approximately 4.20 miles on WYO 
352 beginning at RM 0.00 south of Cora. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $2,663,595.00 
Avail Valley Construction-WY, LLC Afton, WY $2,242,974.50 

McGarvin-Moberly Construction Co. Worland, WY $2,646,653.29 

H-K Contractors, Inc. Idaho Falls, ID $2,909,969.00 

Kilgore Companies, LLC dba Lewis & Lewis, Inc. Rock Springs, WY $3,818,731.00 

 
Project Number: STP-GM-B255021 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: District 5 Guardrail Upgrade Estimated Completion: 10/31/2025 
Counties: Fremont, Hot Springs, Park 

Detail Description: 
Guardrail upgrades involving guardrail, grading, traffic control, seeding/erosion 
control and aggregate surfacing work on approximately 1.90 miles at various 
locations in Transportation District 5. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $1,794,465.00 
K's Construction, Inc. Afton, WY $1,581,118.13 

S & L Industrial Cowley, WY $1,640,621.20 

 

WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                                
UNOFFICAL BID RESULTS – APRIL 10, 2025 
https://wydot.exevision.com/ws/ 



  

  
 

Project Number: STP-GM-B251033 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: District 1 Pipe Lining Estimated Completion: 7/31/2026 
Counties: Carbon 

Detail Description: Pipe lining involving stormwater drainage, traffic control and fencing work at 
various locations in Transportation District 1. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $1,524,557.00 
Whitaker Construction Co., Inc. Brigham City, UT $1,504,339.00 

Wilson Bros. Construction, Inc. Cowley, WY $1,793,153.50 

71 Construction Casper, WY $1,796,391.45 

Subsurface, Inc. Fargo, ND $1,997,937.10 

 
Project Number: STP-BR-B231005 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: District 1 Bridge Rehabilitation Estimated Completion: 6/30/2026 
Counties: Albany 

Detail Description: Bridge rehabilitation involving structure, traffic control and asphalt paving work 
at various locations in Transportation District 1. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $1,151,977.00 
S & S Builders, LLC Gillette, WY $1,124,808.00 

Reiman Corp. Cheyenne, WY $1,298,865.20 

 
Project Number: HSIP-1006022 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: Buffalo South Estimated Completion: 10/31/2025 
Counties: Johnson 

Detail Description: 
Culvert extension involving grading, structure, traffic control, fencing and 
seeding/erosion control work beginning at RM 292.28 on US 87/WYO 196 south 
of Buffalo. 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $872,227.00 
S & S Builders, LLC Gillette, WY $725,000.00 

Barnum, Inc. Buffalo, WY $896,371.50 

Reiman Corp. Cheyenne, WY $1,097,359.15 

 

WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                                
UNOFFICAL BID RESULTS – APRIL 10, 2025 
https://wydot.exevision.com/ws/ 



  

  
 

Project Number: NHPPI-DR19227 Bid Opening: 4/10/2025 
Project Name: Bridge Over I-25 (Whitaker Rd) Estimated Completion: 8/31/2025 
Counties: Laramie 

Detail Description: Structure Repair involving structure and traffic control work on bridge over I-25 
at RM 29.51 (Whitaker Rd). 

Contractor Total Bid 
Engineers Estimate: $555,800.00 
S & S Builders, LLC Gillette, WY $232,222.00 

Reiman Corp. Cheyenne, WY $392,302.00 

 

WYOMING DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION                                
UNOFFICAL BID RESULTS – APRIL 10, 2025 
https://wydot.exevision.com/ws/ 


